Type
MCM

RFM
MHF

STC
ELR
MH

ETC
ELR

FSP

SGN
GAR
GAR

RFC
MHF

MH

MH
ELR
ELR
ELR
RFM
RFM
RFM

Date
11/1/16

11116
1111116

11/2/16
11/2/16
11/2/16

11/3/116
11/3/116
11/4/16

11/4/16

11/8/16
11/8/16
11/8/16

11/9/16
11/9/16

11/9/16

11/9/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16

11/10/16

© 2001-2010 Geogragtuca

Address
4780 AIRVIEW BLVD

9860 OLD TOLLHOUSE RD
9805 BETTYLN

3200 W THOMAS CANYON RD
200 SAWTOOTH WAY
3480 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE

710 PIONEER DR
9360 WILD HORSE RD
7410 CLOUDBURST WAY

118 E HASKELL ST

4975 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD
4550 PARADISE RANCHOS DR
7115 SUNDOWN RD

4380 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD
345 EAST ST

15000 KIT CARSON RD
4330 ELM ST

4345 CENTER ST

4347 CENTER ST
29430 KINGS RIVER RD
4300 SUNNY DR #9
4300 SUNNY DR #10

4300 SUNNY DR #11

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for November 2016

Owner
MUNOZ GUSTAVO ETAL

TUCKER PAUL S
FULLILOVE WILLIAM & LETITIA

COWLEY STANFORD J and
JEANNIE A

SOUTHERN THOMAS L and
NETZ JOYCE

AJARIAN SHANT

T MOBILE
PERRY JEREMY
GARCIA JOE C and ARACELY

HUMBOLDT GENERAL 2696
HOSPITAL
BDT PROPERTIES LP

HILL MICHAEL
GALLAND STACY

LOPEZ MARIA FRANCES
COLLINS DAN R

RUGGLES JOANIE
HERNANDEZ JESUS M

FABOR FAMILY TRUST
AGREEMENT
FABOR FAMILY TRUST

TATOM LON M and DEENA C
TRUST

BRAVO GERARDO and
EHERRERA M and M

BRAVO GERARDO and
EHERRERA M and M

BRAVO GERARDO and
EHERRERA M and M

Plan Num Permit Num

2016-00403

2016-00404
2016-00405

2016-00406
2016-00407
2016-00408

2016-00409
2016-00410
2016-00411

2016-00412

2016-00413
2016-00414
2016-00415

2016-00416
2016-00417

2016-00418
2016-00419
2016-00420
2016-00421
2016-00422
2016-00423
2016-00424

2016-00425

Description

Mechanical/Manufactured

Home

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Manufactured House
Foundation

Stucco/Residential
Electric/Residential
Manufactured Home

Electric/Commercial
Electric/Residential

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Contractor
Heating Contractor: CRAFTSMAN HOMES

Building Contractor: LOCK CHARLOTTE

Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Building Contractor; LOYOLA DRYWALL &
PLASTERING

Electrical Contractor: SOUTHERN THOMAS

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: HAAGLUND
MANUFACTURED HOME SVC
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Electrical Contractor: PERRY JEREMY

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, AptElectrical Contractor: GARCIA JOE

Fire Suppression System

Sign

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Garages, Carport/Private Use

Roofing/Commercial
Manufactured House

Foundation
Manufactured Home
Manufactured Home
Electric/Residential
Electric/Residential

Electric/Residential

Building Contractor: GARCIA JOE

Building Contractor: A B C FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CO INC
Building Contractor: YESCO LLC

Building Contractor: HILL MICHAEL

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION
Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY

Building Centractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD
HOMES LLC

Mobile Home / RV Contracter: HERNANDEZ
JESUS M

Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION



Type
NRC

MCM
RVH
ROB
NRC

FRP
ADD

RFR
FRP

RFR
ELR
MH

GAR

RFM
MCM

ROB

PLR

Date
11/14/16

11/14/16
11/14/16
11/14/16

11/15/16

11/15/16
11/16/16

11/16/16
11/18/16

11/18/16
11/18/16
11/28/16
11/28/16

11/28/16
11/29/16

11/30/16

11/30/16

©2001-2010 Govgraptics

Address
2055 GETCHELL MINE RD

3435 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE
7980 JUNGO ROAD
7070 LAZY PCT

110 W BRIDGE ST

110 W BRIDGE ST
4300 SUNNY DR #13

4085 W THOMAS CANYON RD
110 W BRIDGE ST

120 N MORRISON AVE

145 E VALMY FRONTAGE RD
3520 GEORGIA CIRCLE
4345 FLINTLOCK DR

8450 STYLESCT
3480 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE

8280 GRASS VALLEY RD

8280 GRASS VALLEY RD

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for November 2016

Owner
RAM ENTERPRISES
WARR ANDREW and AUDREY
ENNIS JOHN
fTOCKS ALLEN E and GAYLE

PARADISE VALLEY NEW
BUILDING FN

2684

PARADISE VALLEY NEW 2684
BUILDING FN

BRAVO GERARDO and

EHERRERA M and M

MULLINS KEVIN and CORINNA

PARADISE VALLEY NEW
BUILDING FN

SCHOFIELD HOWARD D and
BRONWYN

TAYLOR KENNETH M and
CYNTHIA K

SALDANA YUDE & CARRILLO
G

ARKILLS ROSE MARIE

2695

WEISER JAMES R
AJARIAN SHANT

PETERSEN KIM and YVONNE

PETERSEN KIM and YVONNE

Plan Num Permit Num

2016-00426
2016-00427
2016-00428
2016-00429
2016-00430

2016-00431
2016-00432

2016-00433
2016-00434

2016-00435
2016-00436
2016-00437
2016-00438

2016-00439
2016-00440

2016-00441

2016-00442

Description

Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial
Mechanical/Manufactured
Home

Recreational Vehicle (Private
Land)

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Contractor
Building Contractor: PAC-VAN INC

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC
Mobile Home / RV Contractor: ENNIS JOHN

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: STOCKS ALLEN

Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial

Fire Protection

Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
Heating Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION

Roofing/Residential
Fire Protection

Roofing/Residential
Electric/Residential
Manufactured Home
Garages, Carport/Private Use

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Mechanical/Manufactured
Home

& ELECTRICAL LLC

Building Contractor: MULLINS KEVIN
Building Contractor: DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS
INC

Building Contractor: SCHOFIELD DALE

Electrical Contractor: TAYLOR KENNETH

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SALDANA YUDE
& CARRILLO G

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor. WEISER JAMES

Heating Contractor: CRAFTSMAN HOMES

Residential Accessory Building Plumbing Contractor: PETERSEN KIM

Plumbing/Residential

Electrical Contractor: PETERSEN KIM
Building Contractor: PETERSEN KIM
Ptumbing Contractor: PETERSEN KIM



