## **County of Humboldt Contractor Report for November 2016**

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
MCM	11/1/16	4780 AIRVIEW BLVD	MUNOZ GUSTAVO ETAL		2016-00403	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: CRAFTSMAN HOMES
RFM	11/1/16	9860 OLD TOLLHOUSE RD	TUCKER PAUL S		2016-00404	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: LOCK CHARLOTTE
MHF	11/1/16	9805 BETTY LN	FULLILOVE WILLIAM & LETITIA		2016-00405	Manufactured House Foundation	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
STC	11/2/16	3200 W THOMAS CANYON RD	COWLEY STANFORD J and JEANNIE A		2016-00406	Stucco/Residential	Building Contractor: LOYOLA DRYWALL & PLASTERING
ELR	11/2/16	200 SAWTOOTH WAY	SOUTHERN THOMAS L and NETZ JOYCE		2016-00407	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: SOUTHERN THOMAS
МН	11/2/16	3480 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE	AJARIAN SHANT		2016-00408	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: HAAGLUND MANUFACTURED HOME SVC
ETC	11/3/16	710 PIONEER DR	T MOBILE		2016-00409	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
ELR	11/3/16	9360 WILD HORSE RD	PERRY JEREMY		2016-00410	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: PERRY JEREMY
ADD	11/4/16	7410 CLOUDBURST WAY	GARCIA JOE C and ARACELY		2016-00411	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Electrical Contractor: GARCIA JOE
							Building Contractor: GARCIA JOE
FSP	11/4/16	118 E HASKELL ST	HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL	2696	2016-00412	Fire Suppression System	Building Contractor: A B C FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO INC
SGN	11/8/16	4975 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD	BDT PROPERTIES LP		2016-00413	Sign	Building Contractor: YESCO LLC
GAR	11/8/16	4550 PARADISE RANCHOS DR	HILL MICHAEL		2016-00414	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: HILL MICHAEL
GAR	11/8/16	7115 SUNDOWN RD	GALLAND STACY		2016-00415	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
RFC	11/9/16	4390 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD	LOPEZ MARIA FRANCES		2016-00416	Roofing/Commercial	Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY
MHF	11/9/16	345 EAST ST	COLLINS DAN R		2016-00417	Manufactured House Foundation	Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
МН	11/9/16	15000 KIT CARSON RD	RUGGLES JOANIE		2016-00418	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD HOMES LLC
МН	11/9/16	4330 ELM ST	HERNANDEZ JESUS M		2016-00419	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: HERNANDEZ JESUS M
ELR	11/10/16	4345 CENTER ST	FABOR FAMILY TRUST AGREEMENT		2016-00420	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC
ELR	11/10/16	4347 CENTER ST	FABOR FAMILY TRUST		2016-00421	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC
ELR	11/10/16	29430 KINGS RIVER RD	TATOM LON M and DEENA C TRUST		2016-00422	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
RFM	11/10/16	4300 SUNNY DR #9	BRAVO GERARDO and EHERRERA M and M		2016-00423	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION
RFM	11/10/16	4300 SUNNY DR #10	BRAVO GERARDO and EHERRERA M and M		2016-00424	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION
RFM	11/10/16	4300 SUNNY DR #11	BRAVO GERARDO and EHERRERA M and M		2016-00425	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: G&C CONSTRUCTION

## **County of Humboldt Contractor Report for November 2016**

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
NRC	11/14/16	2055 GETCHELL MINE RD	RAM ENTERPRISES		2016-00426	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Building Contractor: PAC-VAN INC
MCM	11/14/16	3435 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE	WARR ANDREW and AUDREY		2016-00427	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
RVH	11/14/16	7990 JUNGO ROAD	ENNIS JOHN		2016-00428	Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: ENNIS JOHN
ROB	11/14/16	7070 LAZY P CT	STOCKS ALLEN E and GAYLE		2016-00429		Building Contractor: STOCKS ALLEN
NRC	11/15/16	110 W BRIDGE ST	PARADISE VALLEY NEW BUILDING FN	2684	2016-00430	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING Heating Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
FRP	11/15/16	110 W BRIDGE ST	PARADISE VALLEY NEW BUILDING FN	2684	2016-00431	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
ADD	11/16/16	4300 SUNNY DR #13	BRAVO GERARDO and EHERRERA M and M		2016-00432	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt	Building Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
RFR	11/16/16	4085 W THOMAS CANYON RD	MULLINS KEVIN and CORINNA		2016-00433	Roofing/Residential	Building Contractor: MULLINS KEVIN
FRP	11/18/16	110 W BRIDGE ST	PARADISE VALLEY NEW BUILDING FN	2695	2016-00434	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS INC
RFR	11/18/16	120 N MORRISON AVE	SCHOFIELD HOWARD D and BRONWYN		2016-00435	Roofing/Residential	Building Contractor: SCHOFIELD DALE
ELR	11/18/16	145 E VALMY FRONTAGE RD	TAYLOR KENNETH M and CYNTHIA K		2016-00436	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: TAYLOR KENNETH
MH	11/28/16	3520 GEORGIA CIRCLE	SALDANA YUDE & CARRILLO G		2016-00437	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SALDANA YUDE & CARRILLO G
GAR	11/28/16	4345 FLINTLOCK DR	ARKILLS ROSE MARIE		2016-00438	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
RFM	11/28/16	8450 STYLES CT	WEISER JAMES R		2016-00439	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: WEISER JAMES
MCM	11/29/16	3480 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE	AJARIAN SHANT		2016-00440	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: CRAFTSMAN HOMES
ROB	11/30/16	8280 GRASS VALLEY RD	PETERSEN KIM and YVONNE		2016-00441	Residential Accessory Building	Plumbing Contractor: PETERSEN KIM Electrical Contractor: PETERSEN KIM
							Building Contractor: PETERSEN KIM
PLR	11/20/16	8280 GRASS VALLEY RD	PETERSEN KIM and YVONNE		2016 00442	Plumbing/Residential	3
FLK	11/30/16	020U GRASS VALLET RD	PETERSEN KIN AND TVUNNE		2010-00442	riumbing/residefiliai	Plumbing Contractor: PETERSEN KIM